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The menu of Pizza Lestina from Lokeren includes 94 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost
about $8.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. At Pizza Lestina in Lokeren, tasty pizza is baked
oven-fresh using a traditional method.
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Pizza Testina Menu

10 most popular

PIZZA HAWAI

Burgers

KIPBURGER

Snacks

BROWNIES

Tish dishes

FILET O FISH

Tunch

SALADE KIP

Starters

SALADE MIX

Pizza small P 26cm

PI1ZZA FORMAGGI

Soft drinks

FANTA ORANGE
(]

Pizza rolls

CHEESY BREAD

Softs

ICE-TEA

10 €

12 €

3€

12 €

7€

6€

10 €

2€

5€

2€

Pizza - Normal d 26cm

PIZZA NEW YORKER

10 €

Calzone

CALZONE

freitags 1ingebot

PIZZA SUPREME

Soft Drinks
COCA-COLA LIGHT
dmerican Pizza
Pl1ZZA FUNKY CHICKEN

Tiebab

CALZONE KEBAB

10 €

10€

2€

10€

10 €

Hausgemachie Gerichle

BURGER BACON

Pizza 30cm

PIZZA TROPICO

Pizza {arge

PIZZA SPICY FIESTA

Signature
CHOCOMOUSSE

4
Etras
SWEET-SOUR SAUCE

Trom the Oven

PI1ZZA BBQ CHICKEN

12 €

10€

10 €

3€

1€

10 €
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Homemade Dessert
TIRAMISU SPECULOOS 5¢€
drrivals

LOVE SOCKS 5€
Very specials
BARBECUESAUS 1€
Froid

COKE 2€
Pizza’s (groot)

PI1ZZA KABAB 10 €
Pasta en wok

PASTA SCAMPI CURRY 12 €
BBQ Spareribs

PIZZA HOT BBQ 10 €
Uncategorized

Pl1ZZA HOT PEPPERONI 10 €
Side dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS STUKS) 5€
AMERICAN POTATOES 5€
Sauces

KETCHUP 1€
MAYONNAISE 1€

Burger Menii s

BURGER BBQ LESTINA 12 €

BURGER NASHO 12 €

TUNA SALAD 6 €

SALADE FETA 6€

LOOKSAUS 1€

CURRYSAUS 1€

SPARKLING WATER 2€

PLAT WATER 2 €

SPICY OIL 1€

SAMURAI SAUS 1€

Populaire gerechlen

MENU DEAL 22 €

GARLIC BREAD NATURAL 3€
@ ’ [ ]

Pizza's medium

PIZZA BBQ GRILL 10 €

PIZZA BBQ MEATBALLS 10 €

[ ] [ ]

Non alcoholic drinks

RED BULL 3€

SPRITE 2€

COCA-COLA ZERO 2€
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Pizza Small Pasta

PIZZA CANNIBAL 10 € PASTA

PIZZA BELGICA 11€ wfgﬁ CARBONARA o
PIZZA CREAMY BACON 10 € = ZﬁlsgéEPNESTO 10€
DIABOLICAL PASTA 12 €
lvquam PASTA CURRY CHICKEN 11€
CHEESY JALAPERNOS STUKS) 5¢€ PASTA CHEESY CHICKEN 11 €
APERIO STUKS) 5€ PASTA SALMON 12 €
TAQUITOS STUKS) 6€ PASTA MEXICANO 11€
MOZZARELLA STICKS PIECES) 6 € PASTA ARRABIATA 1€
CHICKEN WINGS STUKS) 5€ PASTA BOLOGNAISE 10 €
CHICKEN NUGGETS PIECES) 5¢€ CASEIN PASTE 10 €
LOOKBROOD THAT HAM 4€
LOOKBROOD THAT SALAMI 4 €

LOOKBROOD THAT 4€

Pizza’s (Small)

PIZZA VEGGIE 10 €
PIZZA GALAXY 10 €

PIZZA STAR 10 €
PI1ZZA BBQ HOT CHICKEN 10 € P1ZZA FRUITS DE MER 10 €
PIZZA MEAT PARTY 10 € PIZZA TUNA 10 €
PIZZA BBQ MEAT LOVER 10 € PI1ZZA STAGIONI 10 €
PI1ZZA THE CHAMP 10 € PI1ZZA HOT SPICY 10€
PIZZA CHICKEN VEGGIE 10 € PI1ZZA MARGHERITA 10 €
PI1ZZA SCAMPI FAN 10 € PI1ZZA BOLOGNAISE 10€
PIZZA LUCKY STRIKE 10 € PI1ZZA PROSCIUTTO 10 €
PIZZA LESTINA SPECIAL 10 € P1ZZA SALAMI LOVER 10 €

PIZZA ORIENT CURRY 10 € PI1ZZA SHOARMA 10 €
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Pizza lestina

Roomstraat 25, Lokeren, Belgium

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Saturday 04:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-23:00
Monday 04:30 -23:00
Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-22:30
Friday 11:00-23:00
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